BERKELEY COUNTY COMMISSION
AGENDA

400 WEST STEPHEN STREET, SUITE 205
THURSDAY, MAY 1, 2025, 9:30 A.M.

9:30 Call to Order
Items from the Public
Approval of Agenda
Consent Agenda

Purchase Order

Internal Budget Revisions

Changes in Status

Approval of Minutes

Request to be Approved as a Mobile Food Vendor from
Titan BBQ, LLC for LE Community Day

Bond Release Archer’s Rock, Section 1 & 3, BCP File
#2104-136 tied to #2104-129, #2104-130 & #90-03, Bond
#AL103008

7. Bond Reduction Webber Springs Section 3 Phase 3A (Final
Plat) BCP #2504-111 tied to #2503-077, #2312-406 &
#2211-338, Bond #SU7111688-0000

SAEIE S

o

Correction of Assessments Log, Apportionment of Assessment
Applications, Deconsolidation Applications and Consolidation of
Properties Applications — Assessor’s Office

Board Meeting Reports
Board and Commission Vacancies
Honorary County Commissioner
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10:00

10:05

10:35

10:45

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:25

11:35

11:45

Bid Opening — RFP Mobile Data Computers

Ben Griffin, Tischler Bise
Draft Impact Fee Presentation

BREAK

Will Lorensen, Fiduciary Supervisor
Estate Accounts — Month of May
Estate Hearings to be Scheduled

Pastor Nathaniel Wright
Proclamation National Day of Prayer

Brian Ross, Community Development Director
Proclamation Building Safety Month

Shepherd Field Museum Proclamation
BREAK

Board and Commission Interview
David Scott Wilson — Candidate — Deputy Civil Service Commission

Board and Commission Interview
Kenneth Lemaster, Jr. — Candidate - Deputy Civil Service Commission

Chief Eric Burnett

Bid Recommendation RFP Animal Control Duty Pistols
Bid Recommendation RFP Incinerator

Bid Recommendation RFP Interdiction Tool Kit

Bid Recommendation RFP Raman Spectrometer
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11:55 Gary Wine, County Administrator
Bid Recommendation Public Safety Complex A&E RFQ

Items from the Public

Possible Executive Session for County Commission Personnel, Real
Estate Acquisition, Legal Matters and Economic Development

RECESS

The Berkeley County Commission reserves the right to re-arrange items on the agenda
as needed due to time constraints of the public or the Commission.



